Incentive 0.00 6,364.00 0.00 6364.00

Incentive1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Variable Allow 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,156.00

ESIC 194.00

LWF Deduction 25.00

Total Earnings 19,464.00 25,828.00 Total Deductions 1,375.00

In words : Twenty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Three Only Net Salary : 24,453.00

Monthly Tax deducted in Salary

Month One Time Tax Monthly Tax Total Tax
January 0 0 0